
         03 July, 17 

 

 

 

 

BUS ROUTE (2017-18) 
 

School Bus  :  UP 16 CT-5044     N Time School Bus  :  UP 16 CT-5044     N Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Start from School  06.40 Start from School  02.30 
Gaur International School  07.05 Sector-71 Janta Flats 02.45 
Gaur City 07.08 Sector-70, Pan Oasis 02.48 
Gaur Gole Chakkar 07.10 Sector-121, Main Road 02.50 
Sector-121, Main Road  07.15 Gaur Gole Chakkar 02.53 
Sector-70, Pan Oasis  07.24 Gaur City 02.55 
Sector-71 Janta Flats  07.27 Gaur International School 03.05 
School  07:45 School 03.40 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    53 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    53 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  12 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 12 

Driver                  :   Mr Chandrasekharan 

Conductor           :   Sanjeev 
 

Driver                  :   Mr Chandrasekharan 

Conductor           :   Sanjeev 
 

 
 

School Bus  :  UP 16 ET-3585     O Time School Bus  :  UP 16 ET-3585     O Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Start from School  06.50 Start from School  02.30 

Sector-74, Ajnara Grand Heritage 07.05 Sector-50, Cresent Society 02.40 

Sector-77, Civitech Sampriti 07.07 Sector-51, Kendriya Viharr-2 02.41 
Sector-77, Prateek Wisteria 07.10 Sector-51, Kendriya Vihar-1 02.42 
Sector-76, Skytech Mattrot 07.12 Sector-50, Alok Vihar-1 02.45 
Sector-76, J M Orchid 07.15 Sector-50, Alok Vihar-2 02.47 
Sector-76, Aditya Celebrity 07.16 Sector-50, Sagar Presidency 02.48 
Sector-50, Meghdootam 07.18 Sector-50, Meghdootam 02.50 
Sector-50, Sagar Presidency 07.20 Sector-74, Ajnara Grand Heritage 02.55 
Sector-50, Alok Vihar-1 07.22 Sector-77, Civitech Sampriti 02.56 
Sector-50, Alok Vihar-2 07.24 Sector-77, Prateek Wisteria 02.57 
Sector-50, Cresent Society 07.26 Sector-76, Skytech Mattrot 02.58 
Sector-51, Kendriya Viharr-2 07.30 Sector-76, J M Orchid 03.00 

Sector-51, Kendriya Vihar-1 07.32 Sector-76, Aditya Celebrity 03.02 

School  07:45 School 03.30 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    55 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    55 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  12 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 12 

Driver                  :   Mr Raj Kumar  

Conductor           :  Vinod 
 

Driver                  :   Mr Raj Kumar  

Conductor           :  Vinod 
 

 

 

School Bus No UP 16 CT 5045 P Time School Bus No UP 16 CT 5045 P Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

School  07.05 School  02.30 

Sector-61 Shatabdi Vihar 07.15 Sector-61 Shatabdi Apts  02.42 

Sector-61 Panchachuli Appt 07.17 Sector-61 Panchuli Apts  02.43 

Sector-61 C Block Crossing  07.19 Sector-61 C Block Crossing  02.45 

Sector-61 Gole Chekkar  07.20 Sector-61 Gole Chekkar  02.46 

Sector-61 Krishna Apra Residency 07:21 Sector-61 Krishna Apts  02.47 

Sector-61 Life Care Hospital  07:22 Sector-61 Life Care Hospital  02.48 

Sector-71 Metro Apts  07.26 Sector-71 Metro Apts  02.52 

Sector-71 Near Park  07.28 Sector-71 Near Park  02.53 

Sector-71 Jagriti Apts  07.32 Sector-71 Jagriti Apts  02.54 

School  07.45 School  03.05 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    52 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    52 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  13 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 13 

Driver                  :   Mr Prem (School Staff)  

Conductor           :   Dinesh C Sharma  
 

Driver                  :   Mr Prem (School Staff)  

Conductor           :   Sanjeev 
 

 

1 

 



 

Private Bus No. : DL 1 PB 8454 Q Time Private Bus No. : DL 1 PB 8454 Q Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

School  07.20 School  02.30 

Sector – 34 Satya Medical  07.27 Sector – 34 Satya Medical  02.38 

Sector – 34 Community Centre  07.28 Sector – 34 Community Centre  02.39 

Sector – 34 B-1 – B-3 Main Gate  07.30 Sector – 34 B-1 – B-3 Main Gate  02.41 

Sector – 33 Main Gate  07.32 Sector – 33 Main Gate  02.43 

Sector – 33 Dipakshi Hospital 07.33 Sector – 33 Dipakshi Hospital  02.44 

Sector – 33 NTPC  07.34 Sector – 33 NTPC  02.45 

Sector – 33 Anguridevi Clinic 07.36 Sector – 33 Anguridevi Hospital  02.46 

School  07.45 School  02.52 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    53 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    53 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  12 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 12 

Driver                  :   Mr Rohit 

Conductor           :   
 

Driver                  :   Mr Rohit 

Conductor           :   
 

 

School Bus No UP 16 CT 5358 R Time School Bus No UP 16 CT 5358 R Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Start from School  6.45 Start from School  2.30 

Sector – 76, Amarpali Silicon CityGate No.1 7.00 Sector-50, Rail Nagar 2.45 

Sector – 76, Amarpali Silicon City Gate No.2  7.02 Sector-50, Mahagun Manor 2.47 

Sector – 76, Amarpali Princely Estate 7.03 Sector - 51, Manav Rachna School 2.48 

Sector – 76, Sethi Max Royal 7.05 Sector-75, J M Aroma 2.52 

Sector - 78, Hyde Park 7.07 Sector – 76, Amarpali Silicon CityGate No.1 2.55 

Sector – 78, Mahagun Moderna 7.10 Sector – 76, Amarpali Silicon City Gate No.2 2.56 

Sector – 78, Antriksh Golf View Gate No.2 7.12 Sector – 76, Amarpali Princely Estate 2.57 

Sector – 78, Sunshine Helios Gate No.1 7.15 Sector – 76, Sethi Max Royal 3.00 

Sector – 78, Antriksh Golf View    7.20 Sector - 78, Hyde Park 3.05 

Sector-75, J M Aroma 7.25 Sector – 78, Mahagun Moderna 3.08 

Sector - 51, Manav Rachna School 7.27 Sector – 78, Antriksh Golf View Gate No.2 3.10 

Sector-50, Mahagun Manor 7.28 Sector – 78, Sunshine Helios Gate No.1 3.12 

Sector-50, Rail Nagar 7.32 Sector – 78, Antriksh Golf View    3.15 

School    School    

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    46 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    46 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  19 SEATS AVAILABLE   :  19 

Driver           :     Mr Rajesh Kumar (School staff) 

Conductor :     Outsourced 
 

Driver                   :   Mr Rajesh Kumar (School Staff)  

Conductor            :   Outsourced 
 

 

Private Bus No.DL 1 PC 0467 S Time Private Bus No.DL 1 PC 0467 S Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Red Fox Hotel (Lemon Tree Hotel) M.V Phase-III 07.00 School   2.30 

Matrika Build Com (LIG Flats M V Phase-III 07.02 Sector-23, Main Gate, Opp Sector-22 2.35 

CRPF Bus Stand 07.05 Sector-22, Bus Stand, Opp Federal Bank 2.40 

New MIG Flats M V Phase-III Pocket-A 07.07 Sector-22, Shiv Mandir 2.43 

Park View Apts, SFS Flats, Pocket-B 07.09 Sector-55, E-Block Gate 2.44 

Sector-11, Dhawalgiri Apts 07.13 Sector-56, ESI Colony 2.45 

Sector-12, Metro Hospital 07.15 Sector-62, Rajat Vihar Main Gate 2.46 

Sector-56, Bharat Petroleum 07.16 Sector-62, Rajat Vihar, C Block 2.47 

Sector-56, ESI Colony 07.18 Sector-55, Opp DAV School 2.49 

Sector-62, Rajat Vihar Main Gate 07.20 Sector-56, Bharat Petroleum 2.50 

Sector-62, Rajat Vihar, C Block 07.21 Sector-12, Metro Hospital 2.51 

Sector-55, Opp DAV School 07.23 Sector-11, Dhawalgiri Apts 2.53 

Sector-55, E-Block Gate 07.25 Park View Apts, SFS Flats, Pocket-B 2.58 

Sector-22, Shiv Mandir 07.27 Red Fox Hotel (Lemon Tree Hotel) M.V Phase-III 3.00 

Sector-22, Bus Stand, Opp Federal Bank 07.28 Matrika Build Com (LIG Flats M V Phase-III 3.01 

Sector-23, Main Gate, Opp Sector-22 07.35 CRPF Bus Stand 3.02 

School  07.40 New MIG Flats M V Phase-III Pocket-A 3.05 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    59 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    59 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  06 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 06 

Driver                  :   Mr Ramanand   

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 Driver                  :   Mr Ramanand     

Conductor            :   Outsourced 
 

 

2 

 

 



 

Private Bus No. U P 16T 7611 T Time Private Bus No. U P 16T 7611 T Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Start from School  07.20 Start from School  2.30 

Sector – 52, C Block  07.25 Sector – 52, C Block  2.40 

Sector – 52, Aravali Apts  07.27 Sector – 52, Aravali Apts  2.42 

Sector – 53, Shatabdi Vihar  07.30 Sector – 53, Shatabdi Vihar  2.45 

Sector – 53, Bagati Clinic  07.32 Sector – 52, Main Gate  2.47 

Sector – 53, Kanchanjunga  07.34 Sector – 53, Bagati Clinic  2.50 

School  07.45 Sector – 53, Kanchanjunga  2.52 

  School  3.05 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    52 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    52 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  13 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 13 

Driver                  :   Mr Bhupender  

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 Driver                 :   Mr Bhupender  

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 

 

Private Bus No. DL 1PB  8293 U Time Private Bus No. DL 1PB  8293 U Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Milan Vihar Apts/Vardhan Apts (Indirapuram)  06.30 School  2.30 
Gaur Galaxy Sector –5 Vaishali  06.34 Milan Vihar Apts/Vardhan Apts (Indirapuram)  2.45 
Aryan Public School, Sec 4   Gaur Galaxy Sector –5 Vaishali  2.47 
Sweet Plaza (Nr Ganga Water Tank Sec 5)  06.40 Aryan Public School, Sec 4  2.50 
Shipra Rivera / Sai Mandir Indrapuram  06.45 Sweet Plaza (Nr Ganga Water Tank Sec-5)  2.53 
Gyan Khand  06.47 Shipra Rivera / Sai Mandir Ndrapuram  2.58 
Modern Academy  06.50 Gyan Khand  2.59 
Antariksha Green Appts  06.53 Modern Academy  3.01 
Shipra Sun City Gate No.2  06.56 Antariksha Green Appts  3.03 
Shipra Sun City Gate No.3  07.00 Shipra Sun City Gate No.2  3.06 
Shipra Sun City Mother Dairy Gate 4  07.02 Shipra Sun City Gate No.3  3.08 
Shipra Sun City Gate No.5 (Post Office)  07.05 Shipra Sun City Mother Dairy Gate 4  3.09 
Express Garden  07.08 Shipra Sun City Gate No.5 (Post Office)  3.10 
Windser Park  07.10 Express Garden  3.12 
Rajhans Appts  07.12 Windser Park  3.14 
Mahagun Appts  07.15 Rajhans Appts  3.15 
Gaur Gren City/Amrapali Village  07.17 Mahagun Appts  3.16 
School  07.40 Gaur Gren City/Amrapali Village  3.17 
NO. OF STUDENTS   :    47 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    47 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  18 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 18 

Driver                  :   Mr Rakesh 

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 Driver                  :   Mr Rakesh 

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 

 

Private Bus No. DL 1PC  0153 V Time Private Bus No. DL 1PC  0153 V Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Start from School  07.20 Start from School  2.30 
Sector – 34, B-12 Dhawalgiri  07.30 Sector – 34, B-12 Dhawalgiri  2.40 
Sector – 34, Himgiri Apts  07.31 Sector – 34, Himgiri Apts  2.42 
Sector – 34, Mother Dairy  07.33 Sector – 34, Mother Dairy  2.44 
Sector – 34, B-10 Main Gate  07.34 Sector – 34, B-10 Main Gate  2.45 
Sector – 34, B-9 Market  07.35 Sector – 34, B-9 Market  2.46 
School  07.45 School  2.55 
NO. OF STUDENTS   :    49 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    49 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  16 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 16 

Driver                  :   Mr Pradeep   

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 Driver                  :   Mr Pradeep  

Conductor            :   Outsourced 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 



 

School Bus No UP 16 BT – 4975 W Time School Bus No UP 16 BT – 4975 W Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

School 07.00 School  2.30 
Sector – 62 Jeevan Ashray  07.10 Sector – 62 Jeevan Ashray  2.40 
Sector – 62 Rail Vihar Main Gate  07.13 Sector – 62 Rail Vihar M Gate  2.42 
Sector – 62 Hcl Tower B-9/16  07.14 Sector – 62 Hcl Tower B-9/16  2.44 
Sector – 62 Bhagirati Apts  07.17 Sector – 62 Bhagirati Apts  2.46 
Sector – 62 Gail Apts  07.18 Sector – 62 Gail Apts  2.47 
Sector – 62 Shakti Kunj  07.19 Sector – 62 Shakti Kunj  2.49 
Sector – 62 Nirupam Vatika  07.21 Sector – 62 Nirupam Vatika  2.50 
Sector – 62 Varun Apts  07.22 Sector – 62 Varun Apts  2.52 
Sector – 62 Indian Oil  07.24 Sector – 62 Indian Oil  2.53 
Sector – 62 Sharad Kunj  07.26 Sector – 62 Sharad Kunj  2.54 
School  07.45 School  3.10 

NO. OF STUDENTS   : 58 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    58 

SEATS AVAILABLE  : 07 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 07 

Driver                :   Mr Raghunathan (School Staff)  

Conductor         :   Manish 
 

 Driver                :   Mr Raghunathan (School Staff)  

Conductor          :   Manish 
 

 

 

Private Bus No. DL 1PC 1234  X Time Private Bus No. DL 1PC 1234 X Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Sector – 82, Mother Dairy  06.40 School  02.30 
Sector – 82, Vivek Vihar  06.42 Sector – 39, ONGC  02.40 
Sector – 82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.3  06.49 Sector – 39, Telephone Exchange  02.42 
Sector – 82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.2  06.51 Sector – 39, Khaitan Gate  02.44 
Sector -110, Community Centre, Main Road  06.53 Sector – 41, Prayag Hospital   02.48 
Sector – 93, Gejha  06.54 Sector – 49, Shree Ram Hospital   02.50 
Sector – 110, Lotus Panache  06.56 Sector – 49, Kesar Garden   02.52 
Sector – 105, HIG Pocket-B, Noida Authority Flats  06.58 Sector – 47, Gate No.5  02.54 
Sector – 105, D Block  07.00 Sector – 100, Main Road  02.55 
Sector – 100, Main Road  07.02 Sector – 105, D Block  02.56 
Sector – 47, Gate No.5  07.05 Sector – 105, HIG Pocket-B,Noida Authority Flats  02.58 
Sector – 48, Kesar Garden   07.07 Sector – 110, Lotus Panache  03.00 
Sector – 49, Shree Ram Hospital  07.09 Sector – 93, Gejha  03.01 
Sector – 41, Prayag Hospital  07.12 Sector – 82, Mother Dairy  03.04 
Sector – 39, Khaitan Gate  07.15 Sector – 82, Viek Vihar  03.06 
Sector – 39, Telephone Exchange  07.17 Sector – 82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.3  03.08 
Sector – 39, ONGC  07.19 Sector – 82, Kendriya Vihar, Gate No.2  03.10 
School  07.40 Sector-110, Community Centre, Main Road  02.12 
NO. OF STUDENTS   :    68 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    68 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  - 03 SEATS AVAILABLE   : - 03 

Driver                  :   Mr Monu   

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 Driver                 :   Mr Monu   

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 

 

School Bus No UP 16 BT – 4974 Y Time School Bus No UP 16 BT – 4974 Y Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Start from School  6.45 Start from School  2.30 

Sector – 119, Amrapali Platinum 7.10 Sector – 120, Amrapali Platinum 2.50 

Sector – 119, Eldeco Main Road 7.12 Sector – 119, Eldeco Main Road 2.52 

Sector-119, Gaur Grandeur 7.13 Sector-120, Gaur Grandeur 2.53 

Sector-120, Amrapali Zodiac 7.15 Sector-120, Amrapali Zodiac 2.56 

Sector-120, Prateek Laureal 7.18 Sector-120, Prateek Laureal 3.00 

Sector-73, Mahadev Apts 7.21 Sector-73, Mahadev Apts 3.02 

Sector-72, Shaurya Royal 7.23 Sector-73, Shaurya Royal 3.05 

School 7.45 School 3.30 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    54 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    54 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  11 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 11 

Driver                  :   Mr Skaria M M (School Staff)  

Conductor           :   Bharat 
 

Driver                  :   Mr Skaria M M (School Staff)  

Conductor           :   Bharat 
 

 

 

 

 

4 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Private Bus No. DL 1PC  1491 Z Time  Private Bus No. DL 1PC  1491 Z Time 

MORNING  AFTER NOON  

Mayur Vihar Phae-I Parwana Apts 07.10 School 02.30 

Mayur Vihar Phae-I Kirti Apts 07.13 Sector-19, Main Road (b) & (C) 02.35 

East End Apts 07.20 Sector-19, Sharma Hospital (a) 02.37 

Sector-15, Naya Bans 07.30 Sector-19, Near HDFC Bank 02.38 

Sector-17. Gate No.1 07.35 Sector-19, Marigold 02.40 

Sector-19, Max Hospital 07.36 Sector-19, Max Hospital 02.42 

Sector-19, Marigold 07.37 Sector-17. Gate No.1 02.45 

Sector-19, Near HDFC Bank 07.38 Sector-15, Naya Bans 02.55 

Sector-19, Sharma Hospital (a) 07.40 East End Apts 03.03 

Sector-19, Main Road (b) & (C) 07.41 Mayur Vihar Phae-I Kirti Apts 03.10 

School  07.45 Mayur Vihar Phae-I Parwana Apts 03.12 

NO. OF STUDENTS   :    38 NO. OF STUDENTS   :    38 

SEATS AVAILABLE  :  27 SEATS AVAILABLE   : 27 

Driver                  :   Mr Balram 

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

Driver                  :   Mr Balram   

Conductor           :   Outsourced 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

In case of any inconvenience related to Private Buses (Route Nos.Q, S, T, U, V, X, Z) parents may contact Mr Lalit 

on 9599386064.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


